All Day Menu

Breakfast Brunch

Berry Yoghurt Bowl “fooxee
Coconut Soy Yoghurt, Coconut Granola, Berry
Compote & Seasonal Fruit

Avocado Toast “ooxrs
Sourdough, Avocado, Olive Oil

Naked Benedict (V)
Brioche, Poached Eggs, Chives
+ Spinach 2.50, Ham 3, Smoked Salmon 4

Pancakes (V)
Creme Fraiche, Berry Compote, Seasonal Fruit

Starters & Bites

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

Holtkamp Bitterballen ‘= | Cas & Kas Bitterballen “ooxre 8.5

Mustard

Fried Chicken Goujons | Vegan Nuggets oy e
with Bbqg or Hot & Spicy sauce

Corn Ribs ooy re
Sriracha Mayo & Sesame

Kaastengels (V)
Sweet Chilli Sauce

Hummus “ooxes
‘Lesvos Olive Oil’ & Bread

Sandwiches & Burgers

Sandwich Of The Day
Daily changing, Soup & Sandwich Combo

Chicken Club
Smoked Chicken, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,
Mayo

Roast Veggies “fooxre
Mixed Roast Veggies, Hummus, Rocket

Cheese & Ham Toastie
Served With ketchup

Beef Burger
Brioche bun, Cheddar, Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato,
Caramelised Onion, Burger Sauce, Served With Fries

Fried Chicken Burger
Brioche bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Picked Onion, Cheddar,
Sriracha Mayo, Served With Fries

Vegan Burger “fooxee
Brioche Bun, Cheddar, Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato
Caramelised Onion, Burger Sauce, Served With Fries

Vegan Schnitzel Burger “foox s
Brioche bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Picked Onion,
Cheddar, Sriracho Mayo, Served With Fries

Sides

Fries(V)
Mayo & Ketchup

Sweet Potato Fries “yox% ra
Mayo & Ketchup

Roasted Veggies oo pe

. VA
Side Salad ~ “oo%ps
Mixed leaf, cucumber, tomato, onion,
lemon dressing, and sunflower seeds

7.5

8.5
+4.5

12

17.5

17.5

16.5

16.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

Comfort

Roasted Pumpkin  “oox pe
Orange Tahini Dressing, Baby Kale, Toasted Pumpkin
Seeds

Gyros Plate
Chicken, Tzatziki, Greek Salad, Fries

Pan Roasted Salmon
Salmon Fillet, Mixed Roasted Veggies, Roast Potatoes

People’s Dish
Ask your community host for today’s offer

Daily Changing Pasta
Ask your community host for today’s offer

Bowls & Grains

Soup Of The Day (V)
Daily Changing Served With Bread

Burrata Salad (V)
Mixed Tomatoes, House Pesto, Black Olives, Rocket

Chicken Caesar Salad
Chicken, bacon, croutons, romaine, Parmesan &
Caesar dressing

Green Salad “fox e
Mixed Leaf, Carrot, Zucchini, Cherry Tomato,
Avocado, House Vingairette

Something Sweet

Ice Cream
3 Scoops, Ask Your Community Host For Available Flavours

Orange Brownie “ooxre
Served With Ice Cream

Apple Pie herg!
Whipped Cream

Molton Chocolate Pudding
Servied With Ice Cream

| Vs . . .
5 Local Hero | 100%PB plant based dish | (V) Vegetarian dish |
Please note not all ingredients are listed on the menu descriptions.

14.5

16.5

21

15

15

6.5

12.5

16

13

If you have a food allergy please advise your server before ordering.






