	<b>Breakfast Brunch</b>		Comfort	
	Berry Yoghurt Bowl 100% PB Coconut Soy Yoghurt, Coconut Granola, Berry Compote & Seasonal Fruit	9.5	Roasted Pumpkin 100% PB Orange Tahini Dressing, Baby Kale, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds	14.5
	Avocado Toast 100% PB Sourdough, Avocado, Olive Oil	9.5	<b>Gyros Plate</b> Chicken, Tzatziki, Greek Salad, Fries	16.5
	Naked Benedict (V) Brioche, Poached Eggs, Chives	9.5	Pan Roasted Salmon Salmon Fillet, Mixed Roasted Veggies, Roast Potatoes	21
	+ Spinach 2.50, Ham 3, Smoked Salmon 4  Pancakes (V)  Creme Fraiche, Berry Compote, Seasonal Fruit	9.5	<b>People's Dish</b> Ask your community host for today's offer	15
			Daily Changing Pasta Ask your community host for today's offer	15
	Starters & Bites		Bowls & Grains	
	Holtkamp Bitterballen Cas & Kas Bitterballen 600% PB Mustard	8.5	Soup Of The Day (V) Daily Changing Served With Bread	6.5
	Fried Chicken Goujons   Vegan Nuggets %00% PB with Bbq or Hot & Spicy sauce	9	Burrata Salad (V) Mixed Tomatoes, House Pesto, Black Olives, Rocket	12.5
	Corn Ribs №00% PB Sriracha Mayo & Sesame	8	Chicken Caesar Salad	16
	Kaastengels (V) Sweet Chilli Sauce	8	Chicken, bacon, croutons, romaine, Parmesan & Caesar dressing	
	Hummus 100% PB 'Lesvos Olive Oil' & Bread	7.5	Green Salad №00% PB Mixed Leaf, Carrot, Zucchini, Cherry Tomato, Avocado, House Vingairette	13
	Sandwiches & Burgers		Something Sweet	
	Sandwich Of The Day Daily changing, Soup & Sandwich Combo	<b>8.5</b> +4.5	Ice Cream 3 Scoops, Ask Your Community Host For Available Flavours	8
	Chicken Club Smoked Chicken, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,	12	Orange Brownie №00% PB Served With Ice Cream	8
	Mayo  Roast Veggies 100% PB		Apple Pie Hero Whipped Cream	8
	Roast Veggies 100% PB Mixed Roast Veggies, Hummus, Rocket	8	Molton Chocolate Pudding Servied With Ice Cream	8
	Cheese & Ham Toastie Served With ketchup	7		
	Beef Burger Brioche bun, Cheddar, Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelised Onion, Burger Sauce, Served With Fries	17.5		
	<b>Fried Chicken Burger</b> Brioche bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Picked Onion, Cheddar, Sriracha Mayo, Served With Fries	17.5		
	Vegan Burger №00% PB Brioche Bun, Cheddar, Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato Caramelised Onion, Burger Sauce, Served With Fries	16.5		
6	Vegan Schnitzel Burger №00% PB Brioche bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Picked Onion, Cheddar, Sriracho Mayo, Served With Fries	16.5		
	Sides			
	Fries(V) Mayo & Ketchup	5.5		
	Sweet Potato Fries \$\inf_{00\% PB}\$ Mayo & Ketchup	5.5		
	Roasted Veggies №00% PB	5.5		
	Side Salad 100% PB Mixed leaf, cucumber, tomato, onion, lemon dressing, and sunflower seeds	5.5		

lemon dressing, and sunflower seeds



